kuriyama.com6
Because we continually examine ways to improve our products, we reserve the right to alter specifications or discontinue products without prior notice.
KKOPCA1220
Control Mechanism:
Dial micrometer, with electric limit
switch indicating when the crimp
diameter is reached.
Hose Capacity (in) Crimping Force (ton)

Hand Pump
Included Accessories:
Die Series Die Range (mm)
H39 6 – 29
Die Number Crimp Range
(mm)
Closed
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Weight
(lbs/ea)
KCDH39-6 6.0 - 8.0 6 55 4.0
KCDH39-8 8.0 - 10.0 8 55 4.0
KCDH39-10 10.0 - 12.0 10 55 4.0
KCDH39-12 12.0 - 14.0 12 55 4.0
KCDH39-14 14.0 - 16.0 14 55 4.0
KCDH39-16 16.0 - 19.0 16 55 4.0
KCDH39-19 19.0 - 22.0 19 55 4.0
KCDH39-22 22.0 - 25.0 22 55 4.0
KCDH39-25 25.0 - 29.0 25 65 4.0
KCDH39-29 29.0 - 34.0 29 65 4.0
Custom Made Dies
(pg. 41)
Service Crimpers
Die Change Tool